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凡　　例

認 可 区 域

R4以前供用開始区域

R5供用開始区域

R5供用開始区域（今回告示分）

2.2

1.0
2.4

3.1

2.92.1

1.4

3.8

1.1

4.1

2.4

4.1

4.5

3.4

4.7

4.3

3.4

4.1

1.2

1.5

2.7

2.5

2.2

1.8
1.3

1.4

3.0 3.8

1.4

1.2

1.7

2.0

2.4

2.8

2.4

2.7

2.8

3.1

6.9

1.9

6.3

3.9

2.9

2.3

2.8

2.3

2.2

1.9

1.9

1.9

3.1 4.1

2.0

1.8

2.04

4.5

19.9

5.0

3.0

3.5

3.9

4.5

2.6

2.3

2.6

3.0

4.2

5.4

3.1

3.7

3.3

2.5

2.3

3.4

3.2
3.1

2.1

3.8

3.0

2.9

2.2

2.5

1.3

2.6

5.2

6.8

伊
予

鉄
道

郡
中

線

庚申橋
叶田

永恵橋

西古泉水源地

筒 井

浜

浜

東 古 泉

西 古 泉

筒 井

浜

筒 井

松前駅

古
泉
駅

外側橋 長尾谷川橋

別
当
大
橋

長尾谷橋

夫婦橋

塩屋橋
古城橋

八幡神社

松前町商工会館

千楽寺

松 前 中 学 校

愛
媛
県
警
察
学
校

松前消防署

松
前
総
合

文
化
セ
ン
タ
ー

松
前
町
庁
舎

神
社

金蓮寺

長徳寺

不動院

素
鵞
神
社

住吉神社

松前町漁恊

妙寛寺

義農神社

大念寺

東

レ

愛

媛

工

場

和
多
都
見
神
社

善正寺

大智院

松前郵便局

江
川
団
地

総合福祉センター
松前町塩

美
園

ダ
ン
ダ
ラ
川

川樋門

西古泉
コミュニティ広場

松 前 公 園

義
農
児
童
公
園

グ
ラ
ウ
ン
ド

松前城跡

Ｅ愛媛工場

昌 農 内

家畜保健
愛媛県中

岡田中学校

北 川 原

大国橋

新
戸
大
橋

レクリエーション

国近川橋

昌農内住民

広場塩屋公園

万代橋

南 黒 田

浜

北 黒 田

二ツ橋

東
垣
根
橋

中
岸
田
橋

伊 予 高 校

貴布祢神社

天神社

元気人村

松前小学校

地蔵町駅

松前北黒田郵便局

地
蔵
町
公
園

黒 田 公 園

松 前 港

国 近 川

改良住宅

国
近

川

エミフルＭＡＳＡＫＩ

大
井

手
川

東古泉水源

昌
農
内
恵
久
美
高
架
橋

四日市橋

玉
生
八
幡
神

松前ひまわり保育所

公共下水道供用開始区域


